Position

Biologist

Supervisor

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Solano County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Field Worker

Total Wages

$100,233

$96,941

$77,543

$73,538

$66,599

$64,894

$64,199

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,118
$25,913
$26,629
$27,047
$27,201

$26,238

$27,201



