Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Biologist		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$100,233	\$31,118
Supervisor		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$96,941	\$25,913
Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$77,543	\$26,629
Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$73,538	\$27,047
Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$66,599	\$27,201
Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$64,894	\$26,238
Technician		Solano County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Worker	\$64,199	\$27,201